
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Northamptonshire 
Police Federation 

Family Law Surgery  
FREE FIRST HOUR appointment 

 

 

On: 
Wednesday 13th February 

Wednesday 13th March 

Wednesday 10thApril 

Wednesday 8th May 

Wednesday 5th June 

Wednesday 3rd July 

Wednesday 7th August 

Wednesday 4th September 

Wednesday 2nd October 

Wednesday 13th November 

Wednesday 11th December 

10 am – 3 pm 
Appointments are for an hour at The Federation Office.  

Please call the Federation Office on ext 341048 to make an 

appointment or for more information. 

 


